
'Concours130113 Nbre d'équipe : 122

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (AP BELLEVUE MONTCEAU)
 SIMON SERGE ()
  ()

G - P

03901642 GONCALVES MICKAËL (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02509491 PERRETTE OLIVIER (PETANQUE DE REPLONGES)
 HONG VOEUT ()
  ()

P - G

02104877 VIGNIER STEPHANE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

05500586 ROUVELIN LUDOVIC (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501787 GELOT FABRICE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

02102937 ROYER RAYNALD (ASP SEURRE)
03905891 BRICOUT BENJAMIN (ASP SEURRE)
  ()

03900212 POMMIER DENIS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07110344 PUTIN YOHANN (O P  CUISEAUTINE)
  ()

G - P

02121567 COQUIBUS CEDRIC (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02504635 MAZZOLENI JOSEPH (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

02101517 GAY JULIEN (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02122089 SANG MATHIEU (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA ()
  ()

P - G

03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02122117 GILLOT BRUNO (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
 GISSAT DOMINIQUE ()
  ()

P - G

03906311 BUGNOT BENJAMIN (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02101278 VALLUET FABRICE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101259 BOUILLOT FABRICE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA ()
  ()

02104877 VIGNIER STEPHANE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

P - G

02102937 ROYER RAYNALD (ASP SEURRE)
03905891 BRICOUT BENJAMIN (ASP SEURRE)
  ()

02509491 PERRETTE OLIVIER (PETANQUE DE REPLONGES)
 HONG VOEUT ()
  ()

P - G

03906311 BUGNOT BENJAMIN (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
 GISSAT DOMINIQUE ()
  ()

02121567 COQUIBUS CEDRIC (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02504635 MAZZOLENI JOSEPH (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02104877 VIGNIER STEPHANE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

02509491 PERRETTE OLIVIER (PETANQUE DE REPLONGES)
 HONG VOEUT ()
  ()

G - P

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02121567 COQUIBUS CEDRIC (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02504635 MAZZOLENI JOSEPH (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02104877 VIGNIER STEPHANE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G


